 CALTRON PTE LTD
10 ns Rise Time Filter ORTF-10
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• 50Ω rise time filter for TLPmeasurements
• 10 ns rise time (±10%)
• better than 20 dB return loss up to 500MHz
• 3.15 kV pulse peak voltage

Stadlerstrasse 6A
D-85540 Haar, Germany
Phone : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 440
Fax : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 444
E-Mail : info@hppi.de
Due to technical requirements our products and/or their application may be
harmful. For information please read carefully the manual or contact HPPI. Safety
notes in the manual will inform you about possible risks that result from any
foreseeable application of our products. Changes of this data-sheet are reserved.
Data Sheet
Rev. 1.1
February 10, 2023
Page 1 of 1 High Power Pulse Instruments GmbH
Internet: https://www.hppi.de/
E-mail: info@hppi.de
20 ns Rise Time Filter ORTF-20
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• 50Ω rise time filter for TLPmeasurements
• 20 ns rise time (±10%)

Stadlerstrasse 6A
D-85540 Haar, Germany
Phone : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 440
Fax : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 444
E-Mail : info@hppi.de
Due to technical requirements our products and/or their application may be
harmful. For information please read carefully the manual or contact HPPI. Safety
notes in the manual will inform you about possible risks that result from any
foreseeable application of our products. Changes of this data-sheet are reserved.
Data Sheet
Rev. 1.2
February 10, 2023
Page 1 of 1 High Power Pulse Instruments GmbH
Internet: https://www.hppi.de/
E-mail: info@hppi.de
25 ns Rise-Time Filter ORTF-25
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• 50Ω rise-time filter for TLPmeasurements
• 25 ns (±10%) rise-time

D-85540 Haar, Germany
Phone : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 440
Fax : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 444
E-Mail : info@hppi.de
Due to technical requirements our products and/or their applica-
tion may be harmful. For information please read carefully the manual or
contact HPPI. Safety notes in the manual will inform you about possible
risks that result fromany foreseeable application of our products. Changes
of this data-sheet are reserved.
Datasheet
Rev. 1.1
February 10, 2023
Page 2 of 2 High Power Pulse Instruments GmbH
Internet: https://www.hppi.de/
E-mail: info@hppi.de
Rise-Time Filter 50 ns ORTF-50
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• 50Ω Rise-Time Filter for TLP Measurements
• Typ. 50 ns Rise-Time

Stadlerstrasse 6A
D-85540 Haar, Germany
Phone : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 440
Fax : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 444
E-Mail : info@hppi.de
Due to technical requirements our products and/or their application may be
harmful. For information please read carefully the manual or contact HPPI. Safety
notes in the manual will inform you about possible risks that result from any
foreseeable application of our products. Changes of this data-sheet are reserved.
Data Sheet
Rev. 1.1
February 10, 2023
Page 1 of 1 High Power Pulse Instruments GmbH
Internet: https://www.hppi.de/
E-mail: info@hppi.de
100 ns Rise-Time Filter ORTF-100
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• 50Ω rise-time filter for TLPmeasurements
• 100 ns (±5%) rise-time

D-85540 Haar, Germany
Phone : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 440
Fax : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 444
E-Mail : info@hppi.de
Due to technical requirements our products and/or their applica-
tion may be harmful. For information please read carefully the manual or
contact HPPI. Safety notes in the manual will inform you about possible
risks that result fromany foreseeable application of our products. Changes
of this data-sheet are reserved.
Datasheet
Rev. 1.2
February 10, 2023
Page 2 of 2 High Power Pulse Instruments GmbH
Internet: https://www.hppi.de/
E-mail: info@hppi.de
200 ns Rise-Time Filter ORTF-200
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• 50Ω rise-time filter for TLPmeasurements
• 200 ns (±10%) rise-time

D-85540 Haar, Germany
Phone : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 440
Fax : +49 (0)89 8780698 - 444
E-Mail : info@hppi.de
Due to technical requirements our products and/or their application
may be harmful. For information please read carefully the manual or
contact HPPI. Safety notes in the manual will inform you about possible
risks that result from any foreseeable application of our products. Changes
of this data-sheet are reserved.
Datasheet
Rev. 1.3
February 10, 2023
Page 2 of 2 High Power Pulse Instruments GmbH
Internet: https://www.hppi.de/
E-mail: info@hppi.de
250 ns Rise-Time Filter ORTF-250
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• 50Ω rise-time filter for TLPmeasurements
• 250 ns (±10%) rise-time